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Adams, Bob, Asheville, NC - #2  A Sease Jr., John, Lexington, SC - #3  A
Adams, Mike, Asheville, NC - #2  A Sherman, Jerry, Travelers Rest, SC - #13  B
Aiken, Julius, Greenville, SC - #13  B Simpson, Thomas, Campobello, SC - #16  A
Baldwin, Buddy, Asheville, NC - #6  A Skobo, Dick, West End, NC - #7  A
Barrett, Wiley, Southern Pines, NC - #7  A Smith, David, Travelers Rest, SC - #12  A
Becht, Ron, Clover, SC - #17  A Smith, Jule, Isle of Palms, SC - #8  A
Bishop, Calvin, Chesnee, SC - #4  A Spargo, Jud, Gastonia, NC - #12  A
Blalock, Johnny, Greenville, SC - #14  A Stallcup, Larry, Greenville, SC - #7  A
Buckner, Roger, Weaverville, NC - #12  A Stoudenmire, Joel, Greer, SC - #1  A
Bunte, Kenneth, Charlotte, NC - #4  A Stuart, Marshall, Easley, SC - #15  A
Camp, Ron, Spartanburg, SC - #10  A Talley, Scott, Greenville, SC - #2  A
Chapman, Larry, Hickory, NC - #13  B Terrell, Bill, Greenville, SC - #14  A
Christmas, Bobby, Spartanburg, SC - #4  A Tomberlin, Joe, Gastonia, NY - #12  A
Conn, Larry, Greenville, SC - #8  A Van Wie, Paul, Charlotte, NC - #11  A
Corbett, Michael, Hendersonville, NC - #5  A Vincent, Jerry, Asheville, NC - #6  A
Crain, Thomas, Landrum, SC - #3  A Walker, Ted, Granite Falls, NC - #13  A
Crook, James, Sunset, SC - #5  A Weaver, John, Murrells Inlet, SC - #9  A
Davis, J R, Charlotte, NC - #4  A Young, Ron, Conover, NC - #14  A
Davis, Jerry, Mills River, NC - #6  A
Dearhart, Jack, Columbia, SC - #9  A
Delapp, Barry, Hendersonville, NC - #1  B
Felthaus, Tony, Mount Pleasant, SC - #8  A
Gosnell, Dean, Greenville, SC - #1  B
Haddad, Rich, Greer, SC - #1  B
Hall, Steve, Greer, SC - #1  A
Hand, Max, Charlotte, NC - #17  A
Harrington, Paul, Manning, SC - #10  A
Hayes, Bill, Spartanburg, SC - #10  A
Herb, Sam, Taylors, SC - #3  A
Howell, Ray, Taylors, SC - #15  A
Kaduk, Anthony, Salem, SC - #5  A
Key, Jess, Asheville, NC - #18  A
Kilpatrick, Greg, Hendersonville, NC - #1  A
King, Lee, Flat Rock, NC - #6  A
Kinney, Bruce, Mount Pleasant, SC - #13  A
Kirby, Larry, Conover, NC - #13  A
Kirby, Marcus, Granite Falls, NC - #13  B
Lindbloom, Nils, Taylors, SC - #7  A
Manikowski, Paul, Greenville, SC - #15  A
Marker, Curtis, Hendersonville, NC - #5  A
Martino, Ralph, Isle of Palms, SC - #13  A
McFall, Tim, Westminster, SC - #15  A
McMahon, Jim, Pinehurst, NC - #11  A
Mills, Ed, Fairview, NC - #1  B
Munafo, Michael, Greenville, SC - #11  A
Nix, Tom, Canton, NC - #16  A
Orr, Joel, Ninety Six, SC - #10  A
Owens, David, Hendersonville, NC - #1  A
Pierce, Danny, Columbia, SC - #3  A
Pryor, Jim, Pinehurst, NC - #11  A
Reid, Kevin, Simpsonville, SC - #8  A
Rhoads, Gerald, Landrum, SC - #9  A
Richard, Duane, Landrum, SC - #9  A
Riley, David, Greenville, SC - #2  A
Roper, Rip, Inman, SC - #16  A
Ross III, Donald, Charlotte, NC - #17  A
Saunders, Wade, Asheville, NC - #18  A
Saunooke, Tommy, Mills River, NC - #16  A
Schall, Jerry, Claremont, NC - #14  A
Schilling, Jim, Lake Wylie, SC - #17  A
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Hole  Time Golfer Name Hcp Hole   Time Golfer Name Hcp

1 A Stoudenmire, Joel, Greer, SC 3.9
Hall, Steve, Greer, SC 2.3
Owens, David, Hendersonville, NC 2.7
Kilpatrick, Greg, Hendersonville, NC 3.9

1 B Delapp, Barry, Hendersonville, NC 2.7
Mills, Ed, Fairview, NC 5.7
Gosnell, Dean, Greenville, SC 4.2
Haddad, Rich, Greer, SC 5.2

2 A Adams, Bob, Asheville, NC 4.0
Adams, Mike, Asheville, NC 6.3
Riley, David, Greenville, SC 6.9
Talley, Scott, Greenville, SC 5.2

3 A Pierce, Danny, Columbia, SC 4.0
Sease Jr., John, Lexington, SC 8.1
Herb, Sam, Taylors, SC 6.5
Crain, Thomas, Landrum, SC 6.9

4 A Bunte, Kenneth, Charlotte, NC 5.3
Davis, J R, Charlotte, NC 8.3
Bishop, Calvin, Chesnee, SC 7.3
Christmas, Bobby, Spartanburg, SC 6.5

5 A Corbett, Michael, Hendersonville, NC 6.3
Marker, Curtis, Hendersonville, NC 7.8
Kaduk, Anthony, Salem, SC 7.2
Crook, James, Sunset, SC 7.8

6 A Davis, Jerry, Mills River, NC 6.7
Vincent, Jerry, Asheville, NC 8.5
King, Lee, Flat Rock, NC 8.6
Baldwin, Buddy, Asheville, NC 7.6

7 A Stallcup, Larry, Greenville, SC 7.5
Lindbloom, Nils, Taylors, SC 9.6
Barrett, Wiley, Southern Pines, NC 5.9
Skobo, Dick, West End, NC 11.7

8 A Reid, Kevin, Simpsonville, SC 7.3
Conn, Larry, Greenville, SC 10.4
Felthaus, Tony, Mount Pleasant, SC 7.3
Smith, Jule, Isle of Palms, SC 12.0

9 A Rhoads, Gerald, Landrum, SC 8.3
Richard, Duane, Landrum, SC 12.4
Weaver, John, Murrells Inlet, SC 15.2
Dearhart, Jack, Columbia, SC 8.0

10 A Harrington, Paul, Manning, SC 13.2
Orr, Joel, Ninety Six, SC 9.9
Camp, Ron, Spartanburg, SC 15.0
Hayes, Bill, Spartanburg, SC 8.8

11 A McMahon, Jim, Pinehurst, NC 14.0
Pryor, Jim, Pinehurst, NC 11.2
Munafo, Michael, Greenville, SC 9.9
Van Wie, Paul, Charlotte, NC 15.6

12 A Spargo, Jud, Gastonia, NC 10.3
Tomberlin, Joe, Gastonia, NY 15.8
Buckner, Roger, Weaverville, NC 14.0
Smith, David, Travelers Rest, SC 12.7

13 A Martino, Ralph, Isle of Palms, SC 14.4
Kinney, Bruce, Mount Pleasant, SC 14.7
Kirby, Larry, Conover, NC 16.6
Walker, Ted, Granite Falls, NC 15.9

13 B Chapman, Larry, Hickory, NC 18.7
Kirby, Marcus, Granite Falls, NC 20.0
Aiken, Julius, Greenville, SC 7.1
Sherman, Jerry, Travelers Rest, SC 3.8

14 A Blalock, Johnny, Greenville, SC 5.2
Terrell, Bill, Greenville, SC 10.7
Young, Ron, Conover, NC 10.6
Schall, Jerry, Claremont, NC 7.1

15 A Manikowski, Paul, Greenville, SC 7.4
Howell, Ray, Taylors, SC 10.6
Stuart, Marshall, Easley, SC 9.4
McFall, Tim, Westminster, SC 9.6

16 A Nix, Tom, Canton, NC 11.2
Saunooke, Tommy, Mills River, NC 9.3
Simpson, Thomas, Campobello, SC 12.2
Roper, Rip, Inman, SC 10.4
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17 A Schilling, Jim, Lake Wylie, SC 10.1
Becht, Ron, Clover, SC 16.0
Ross III, Donald, Charlotte, NC 12.3
Hand, Max, Charlotte, NC 14.4

18 A Key, Jess, Asheville, NC 20.7
Saunders, Wade, Asheville, NC 12.8
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PM SHOTGUN AT 12:30 PM

3.9 Stoudenmire, Joel 1 A
2.3 Hall, Steve____
6.2 Total Handicap

2.7 Owens, David 1 A
3.9 Kilpatrick, Greg____
6.6 Total Handicap

2.7 Delapp, Barry 1 B
5.7 Mills, Ed____
8.4 Total Handicap

4.2 Gosnell, Dean 1 B
5.2 Haddad, Rich____
9.4 Total Handicap

4.0 Adams, Bob 2 A
6.3 Adams, Mike____

10.3 Total Handicap

6.9 Riley, David 2 A
5.2 Talley, Scott____

12.1 Total Handicap

4.0 Pierce, Danny 3 A
8.1 Sease Jr., John____

12.1 Total Handicap

6.5 Herb, Sam 3 A
6.9 Crain, Thomas____

13.4 Total Handicap

5.3 Bunte, Kenneth 4 A
8.3 Davis, J R____

13.6 Total Handicap

7.3 Bishop, Calvin 4 A
6.5 Christmas, Bobby____

13.8 Total Handicap

6.3 Corbett, Michael 5 A
7.8 Marker, Curtis____

14.1 Total Handicap

7.2 Kaduk, Anthony 5 A
7.8 Crook, James____

15.0 Total Handicap
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6.7 Davis, Jerry 6 A
8.5 Vincent, Jerry____

15.2 Total Handicap

8.6 King, Lee 6 A
7.6 Baldwin, Buddy____

16.2 Total Handicap
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PM SHOTGUN AT 12:30 PM

7.1 Aiken, Julius 13 B
3.8 Sherman, Jerry____

10.9 Total Handicap

5.2 Blalock, Johnny 14 A
10.7 Terrell, Bill____
15.9 Total Handicap

10.6 Young, Ron 14 A
7.1 Schall, Jerry____

17.7 Total Handicap

7.4 Manikowski, Paul 15 A
10.6 Howell, Ray____
18.0 Total Handicap

9.4 Stuart, Marshall 15 A
9.6 McFall, Tim____

19.0 Total Handicap

11.2 Nix, Tom 16 A
9.3 Saunooke, Tommy____

20.5 Total Handicap

12.2 Simpson, Thomas 16 A
10.4 Roper, Rip____
22.6 Total Handicap

10.1 Schilling, Jim 17 A
16.0 Becht, Ron____
26.1 Total Handicap

12.3 Ross III, Donald 17 A
14.4 Hand, Max____
26.7 Total Handicap

20.7 Key, Jess 18 A
12.8 Saunders, Wade____
33.5 Total Handicap

18.7 Chapman, Larry 13 B
20.0 Kirby, Marcus____
38.7 Total Handicap
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7.5 Stallcup, Larry 7 A
9.6 Lindbloom, Nils____

17.1 Total Handicap

5.9 Barrett, Wiley 7 A
11.7 Skobo, Dick____
17.6 Total Handicap

7.3 Reid, Kevin 8 A
10.4 Conn, Larry____
17.7 Total Handicap

7.3 Felthaus, Tony 8 A
12.0 Smith, Jule____
19.3 Total Handicap

8.3 Rhoads, Gerald 9 A
12.4 Richard, Duane____
20.7 Total Handicap

15.2 Weaver, John 9 A
8.0 Dearhart, Jack____

23.2 Total Handicap

13.2 Harrington, Paul 10 A
9.9 Orr, Joel____

23.1 Total Handicap

15.0 Camp, Ron 10 A
8.8 Hayes, Bill____

23.8 Total Handicap

14.0 McMahon, Jim 11 A
11.2 Pryor, Jim____
25.2 Total Handicap

9.9 Munafo, Michael 11 A
15.6 Van Wie, Paul____
25.5 Total Handicap

10.3 Spargo, Jud 12 A
15.8 Tomberlin, Joe____
26.1 Total Handicap

14.0 Buckner, Roger 12 A
12.7 Smith, David____
26.7 Total Handicap
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14.4 Martino, Ralph 13 A
14.7 Kinney, Bruce____
29.1 Total Handicap

16.6 Kirby, Larry 13 A
15.9 Walker, Ted____
32.5 Total Handicap


